
WAFFLEY VERSATILE

Choose your ice cream 
Vanilla, salted caramel,
honeycomb, coconut 

and strawberry

Choose two toppings!
Biscoff sauce, chocolate chips,

maple syrup, fresh berries,
chocolate sauce, toasted

marshmallows, fresh banana,
salted crushed peanuts

(extra toppings £1)

ng - no ingredients containing gluten | ngo - option to have no ingredients containing gluten  |         - contains nuts

If you have an allergy please speak to your server before placing your order. We can never guarantee that our food is 100% free from allergens.

DESSERT MENU

BLUEBERRY MATCHA SUNDAE (NG)
Coconut ice cream, blueberry chia jam,

fresh blueberries and matcha white
chocolate cookie

SALTED PEANUT BUTTER TORTE (NG)
Ganache, peanut base, salted

peanut butter & chocolate sauce
and snickerdoodle popcorn

TIRAMISU (NG)
Vanilla sponge with coffee liquor 
& spiced rum, cream and cocoa

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS (NG)
2 SCOOPS - please ask your server

for current flavours available

MAKE IT JAZZY!
toppings & sauces:
1 for £1 | 2 for £1.50

£9

£8.50

£10

£7

BISCOFFLE/SUPERSCOFFLE
The classic - buttermilk waffle,

vanilla ice cream, Biscoff sauce
and Biscoff crumbs

£8/15

£8.50

Biscoff, chocolate sauce,
chocolate chips, amaretto,

salted crushed peanuts

Espresso Martini
Vodka, espresso, Tia Maria and simple syrup

White Russian
Vodka, Tia Maria and cream

Disaronno Amaretto
Tia Maria

£11

£11

£6

£6

Ask us about our range of teas, coffees, 
liqueur coffees and bedtime hot drinks

Boozy Hot Chocolate
Hot chocolate with your choice of spirit/liquor
with cream and marshmallows

£8.50

WAFFLES


